
STEAM ENGINE • SELF-SERVICE RESTAURANT • HEATED LOUNGES • SOUVENIRS

COASTAL SCENERY • EXCLUSIVE HIRE • FUNDRAISING CRUISES • COACH TOURS

Paddle Steamer Waverley is proudly owned by a registered charity and operated on a not-for-profit basis 

in association with the Paddle Steamer Preservation Society.

WAVERLEYEXCURSIONS.CO.UK | 0141 243 2224 | INFO@WAVERLEYEXCURSIONS.CO.UK

TCLYDE COAST 
GLASGOW
Spring & Autumn 
Timetable 2023



Glasgow

Greenock

Rothesay

Largs

Cruise Mull of Kintyre 
& West Loch Tarbert
Kennacraig#

Oban

Campbeltown

Glasgow

Largs

#No passengers are able to be
disembarked or boarded at

Kennacraig. 

glasgow T CLYDE COAST 
MAY 19 TO 23

BOOK ONLINE AT WAVERLEYEXCURSIONS.CO.UK OR CALL 0141 243 2224

Friday MAY 19
First Sailing of 2023

Glasgow                      

Greenock                    

Dunoon                      

Rothesay                     

Tighnabruaich  

Cruise Bute Coast 
& Round Inchmarnock

1000
1145
1230
1330
1425

Tighnabruaich

Rothesay

Dunoon

Greenock

Glasgow

1615
1715
1815
1900
2030

SATURDAY MAY 20
Glasgow

Greenock

Largs

Millport (Keppel)

Millport (Keppel)

Largs

Greenock

Glasgow

VISIT TARBERT 1450/1630

0945
1130
1255
1320

1800
1830
1945
2115

SUNDAY MAY 21

Cruise Round Cumbraes 
& Kilchattan Bay
Rothesay

Largs

Greenock

Glasgow

1000
1145
1310
1400

1610
1700
1815
1945

Monday may 22
Glasgow

Kilcreggan

Dunoon

Blairmore

1000
1200
1230
1300

Cruise Loch Long 
& Loch Goil viewing
Lochgoilhead
Blairmore

Dunoon

Kilcreggan

Glasgow

1505
1535
1605
1800

Glasgow to Oban
TUESDAY may 23

Glasgow

Largs

Campbeltown

0730
1005
1300

1645
2015
2245
2245
2315

october 14 & 15
SATURDAY OCTOBER 14

Cruise Loch Goil 
& Holy Loch

#Berthing at Arrochar will be at

Ardnagal Pier.

Glasgow

Greenock

Kilcreggan

Dunoon

1000
1145
1215
 1245

Cruise Loch Long 
Arrochar# 1420/1450

Dunoon

Kilcreggan

Greenock

Glasgow

1700
1730
1800
1930

Tighnabruaich

Rothesay

Largs

Greenock

Glasgow

sunday october 15

Cruise Bute Coast 
& Round Inchmarnock

Glasgow

Greenock

Largs

Rothesay

Tighnabruaich

0930
1115
1245
1335
1430

1630
1730
1820
1935
2110

 denotes inclusive
Coach Connection.

 SPRING & AUTUMN CRUISES 

Chief Officer's Choice Cruise


